ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
IntelliGen® NCS
Enables LAN connectivity, and provides
universal control of dispense pumps in
your network
The IntelliGen® NCS network communication system allows
users to connect IntelliGen dispense systems used in photo-
chemical applications to a Local Area Network (LAN). Once

SYSTEM SCHEMATIC: FLUID PIPING, UTILITY, AND ELECTRICITY
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Description
NETWRK02 IntelliGen NCS, network communication system
NETWRK2SP01 AC adapter cable for IntelliGen NCS
NETWRK2SP02 RS-422 extension cable 3 m (118.1") for IntelliGen NCS
NETWRK2SP03 Direct 24V cable for power supply
NETWRK2KIT01 IntelliGen NCS with AC adapter cable kit
Drain
Inlet
OutletVent
Wafer